
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Bid Submission Process

 
 

Reference Number 0000349490

Issuing Organization Cherokee County

Owner Organization Engineering

Project Type RFB - Request for Bid (Formal)

Project Number 2024-032

Title Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 73105, Cherokee County

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2460818.C14389601

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Cherokee County, Georgia

Description The Cherokee County Board of Commissioners Purchasing Department
(County) is requesting competitive sealed bids in support of constructing the
Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 73105, meeting the
specifications and as described herein.

Publication 04/15/2024 04:11 PM EDT

Question Acceptance Deadline 04/29/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 05/13/2024 10:00 AM EDT

Brian E Davis

7707217805

bedavis@cherokeega.com

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal Yes No

2024-032 - Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 731...

04/16/2024 08:04 AM EDT Page 1 of 4



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Cherokee County Standard Solicitation T_Cs _ Forms_Rev 11-3-
2023.pdf [pdf]

457 Kb 12/01/2023 11:45 AM EST English

  Zoom details for Opening.pdf [pdf] 206 Kb 01/22/2024 07:59 AM EST English

  Construction Master Agreement for Engineering SPLOST.pdf [pdf] 1 Mb 09/13/2022 08:58 AM EDT English

  2024-032 Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements_Bid Doc.pdf [pdf] 262 Kb 04/15/2024 04:09 PM EDT English

  Pricing Form.xlsx [xlsx] 21 Kb 04/15/2024 04:09 PM EDT English

  Hickory_Stringer_plans.pdf [pdf] 45 Mb 04/15/2024 04:10 PM EDT English

2024-032 - Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 731...

04/16/2024 08:04 AM EDT Page 2 of 4



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (6)

913 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, HEAVY  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

91319 Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)
Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)

91350 Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)
Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)

91396 Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)
Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)

91347 Construction, Sidewalk and Driveway (Includes Pedestrian and Handicap Ramps)
Construction, Sidewalk and Driveway (Includes Pedestrian and Handicap Ramps)

91395 Paving/Resurfacing, Highway and Road
Paving/Resurfacing, Highway and Road

91327 Construction, Highway and Road
Construction, Highway and Road

2024-032 - Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 731...

04/16/2024 08:04 AM EDT Page 3 of 4



Plan Holders List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Gtg traffic signals Daniel Green 04/16/2024 07:00 AM EDT marietta Georgia

Construction Journal Construction Journal 04/16/2024 12:56 AM EDT Stuart Florida

9 Yards Infrastructure
LLC

Raj Patel 04/15/2024 11:40 PM EDT Suwanee Georgia

PowerComm USA, LLC Jimmie Hemrich 04/15/2024 05:03 PM EDT Alpharetta Georgia

North America
Procurement Council, Inc.
PBC

Tim Loncarich 04/15/2024 05:01 PM EDT Grand Junction Colorado

Glosson Enterprises Betty Richard 04/15/2024 04:58 PM EDT Acworth Georgia

BARTOW PAVING
COMPANY, INC.

Landis Carnes 04/15/2024 04:46 PM EDT Cartersville Georgia

KB Contracting of GA
LLC

Kimberly Brown 04/15/2024 04:46 PM EDT Flowery Branch Georgia

Backbone Infrastructure,
LLC

Ritvik Kakadia 04/15/2024 04:39 PM EDT sugarhill Georgia

C & S Contracting Co
LLC

Shriji Suhagia 04/15/2024 04:35 PM EDT Norcross Georgia

2024-032 - Hickory Road Sidewalk Improvements, Project 731...

04/16/2024 08:04 AM EDT Page 4 of 4


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Bid Submission Process
	


	Documents
	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Plan Holders List
	Plan Holders List


